Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Primary .
. . . . Incident Type
Incident Number Incident Date & Time Street Station
2022-021720 7/3/2022 0:44 VALLEY CCFR Station 3 EMS call, excluding
Boulevard vehicle accident with

2022-021722 7/3/2022 0:52

2022-021727 7/3/2022 1:11
2022-021728 7/3/2022 1:11
2022-021734 7/3/2022 2:40
2022-021738 7/3/2022 4:37
2022-021741 7/3/2022 6:29
2022-021750 7/3/2022 8:26
2022-021759 7/3/2022 10:10
2022-021760

7/3/2022 10:21

2022-021761 7/3/2022 10:25

FRANKLIN Street

MARINE Way

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 4

DOUGLAS
Highway

CCFR Station 2

HERON Way CCFR Station 4

GLACIER
Highway

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

LIVINGSTON CCFR Station 3
Way

GLACIER CCFR Station 3
Highway

LEMON CREEK
Road

CCFR Station 3

injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Unauthorized burning

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2022-021780

2022-021784

2022-021786

2022-021791

2022-021794

2022-021795

2022-021797

2022-021807

2022-021812

2022-021814

2022-021817

2022-021818

2022-021826

2022-021829

2022-021830

7/3/2022 13:24

7/3/2022 13:41

7/3/2022 13:50

7/3/2022 14:23

7/3/2022 14:42

7/3/2022 14:45

7/3/2022 14:51

7/3/2022 15:18

7/3/2022 16:09

7/3/2022 16:15

7/3/2022 16:31

7/3/2022 16:37

7/3/2022 17:30

7/3/2022 17:48

7/3/2022 17:52

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

SECOND Street

LEMON CREEK

Road

GLACIER
Highway

GLACIER
Highway

EGAN Drive

FOREST GROVE

Drive

LIVINGSTON
Way

WHITTIER Street

GLACIER Avenue

FRANKLIN Street

GLACIER
Highway

MARINE Way

CRAZY HORSE

Drive

PORTAGE
Boulevard

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist police or other
governmental agency

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Assist police or other
governmental agency

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address



2022-021832

2022-021837

2022-021844

2022-021845

2022-021847

2022-021860

2022-021863

2022-021868

2022-021870

2022-021884

2022-021886

2022-021895

2022-021904

2022-021905

2022-021911

7/3/2022 18:06

7/3/2022 18:33

7/3/2022 18:53

7/3/2022 19:04

7/3/2022 19:16

7/3/2022 20:07

7/3/2022 20:22

7/3/2022 20:46

7/3/2022 20:55

7/3/2022 21:55

7/3/2022 22:05

7/3/2022 22:34

7/3/2022 23:04

7/3/2022 23:04

7/3/2022 23:15

F Street CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

UNIVERSITY
Drive

CCFR Station 4

HOSPITAL Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

EGAN Drive

5TH Street

HARRIS ST //

FIFTH ST

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

PORTAGE
Boulevard

CCFR Station 3

NINTH Street

2ND Street

CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street

LIVINGSTON

Way

GLACIER
Highway

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Authorized controlled
burning



2022-021915 7/3/2022 23:32 WHITTIER Street

2022-021918 7/3/2022 23:36 HOSPITAL Drive



